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3 - Year B.SC. (Multidisciplinary)

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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A000190046 RISHIN  CHAKRABORTY Male No  1 1 UR  7  365.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002264439 PUSKAR  BARMAN Male No  2  1 2 SC  16  324.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000252128 SOUMYADEEP  DAS Male No  3 3 UR  5  324.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001789570 UTSAB  MANDAL Male No  4  2 4 SC  14  324.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002203938 ASHRAF MAZHAR Male No  5 5 UR  24  323.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001538834 MOUMI  DUTTA Female No  6 6 UR  3  321.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002386286 SK ARYAN HOSAAIN Male No  7 7 UR  24  314.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002058370 PRIYANSHU  DAS Male No  8  3 8 SC  17  312.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001604792 SUTAPA  SENAPATI Female No  9  1 9 OBC-B  6  307.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002067302 TUSHAR KUMAR GHOSH Male No  10 10 UR  3  306.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000201656 TAMANNA  DAS Female No  11  2 11 OBC-B  10  300.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001302836 SAHIN UDDIN SEKH Male No  12 12 UR  17  295.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001689475 SAHID  AFRIDI Male No  13 13 UR  17  293.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002138470 TAPASHI  BAIDYA Female No  14 14 UR  9  291.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002055327 DIBYASREE  DUTTA Female No  15 15 UR  7  290.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Khudiram Bose Central College,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:26.50

MERIT LIST

3 - Year B.SC. (Multidisciplinary)

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000532335 ANUSHKA  PRIYADARSHY Female No  16 16 UR  3  288.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001909843 KARAN JAY KUMAR Male No  17 17 UR  10  273.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002309834 SHAHBAZ  AZAD Male No  18 18 UR  7  273.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000057196 HRITHIK KUMAR SINGH Male No  19 19 UR  17  273.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000708551 NIKHIL  DAS Male No  20 20 UR  3  256.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002067530 ABDUL QUADIR MOLLA Male No  21 21 UR  5  256.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002134330 SUBHA  PRAMANIK Male No  22 22 UR  2  255.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000662520 SWAPNIL  CHAKRABORTY Male No  23 23 UR  3  254.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002393831 ADIL  ANSARI Male No  24 24 UR  16  253.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001816313 SK  SOHAIL Male No  25 25 UR  3  252.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001253592 SAGNIK  CHATTERJEE Male No  26 26 UR  4  251.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001944884 HARSH  KUMAR Male No  27 27 UR  10  249.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001312735 ADITI  SHARMA Female No  28 28 UR  11  249.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001989946 MD ABUZAR IQBAL Male No  29 29 UR  11  235.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001911242 TEJYOSINI  DUTTA Female No  30 30 UR  1  235.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002141925 ABDUL EZAZ AHAMED Male No  31  1 31 OBC-A  4  233.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002421529 NISHA  DEY Female No  32 32 UR  8  231.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002083614 ARYAN  RAJ Male No  33 33 UR  1  229.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000346321 ATANU  MONDAL Male No  34  4 34 SC  5  229.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002325035 SAYAN  KARMAKAR Male No  35 35 UR  10  228.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001756366 ADITYA  SARKAR Male No  36 36 UR  13  228.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001000022 SK INZAMAM AZIM Male No  37 37 UR  10  227.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001498780 RAHUL KUMAR THAKUR Male No  38 38 UR  9  227.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000345624 RITHIKA  PRADHAN Female No  39 39 UR  4  227.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001628325 ROHON  MONDAL Male No  40  3 40 OBC-B  4  223.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002067166 SHUVADEEP  DHARA Male No  41 41 UR  7  221.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002338102 PUSHKAR  SHAW Male No  42  4 42 OBC-B  6  221.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002110874 BISHAL  PRASAD Male No  43 43 UR  18  213.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001244660 SHUBHAM  RAM Male No  44 44 UR  1  211.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002099351 KOYEL  MONDAL Female No  45 45 UR  21  211.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002227413 MD  FASIL Male No  46 46 UR  1  209.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001602835 NEHA  GUHA Female No  47 47 UR  2  208.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002035046 SAIAD  ANOWAR Male No  48 48 UR  7  204.00  49.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001074181 AMAN KUMAR MAHATO Male No  49  1 49 ST  5  201.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002403712 ARKA  BISWAS Male No  50  5 50 SC  7  194.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002226553 MD  NAZIR Male No  51 51 UR  2  189.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001086945 SWARNAVA  BOSE Male No  52 52 UR  5  188.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001595483 ABHISHEK  BARI Male No  53 53 UR  2  188.00  35.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000904197 PUJA  ESSAI Female No  54 54 UR  8  186.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001600797 SANJUKTA  DOLUI Female No  55 55 UR  2  178.00  41.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001663064 FARHAAD  ERFAN Male No  56 56 UR  2  177.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001601982 SUPRIYA  NAYAK Female No  57 57 UR  2  171.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002318787 SHIREEN  FATMA Female No  58 58 UR  2  169.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002376168 BAPAN  DAS Male No  59 59 UR  2  167.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001983012 SANJIB  SHAW Male No  60 60 UR  1  163.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000540180 DHIRAJ  MUKHERJEE Male No  61 61 UR  14  156.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002141925 ABDUL EZAZ AHAMED Male No  31  1 1 OBC-A  4  233.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001604792 SUTAPA  SENAPATI Female No  9  1 1 OBC-B  6  307.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000201656 TAMANNA  DAS Female No  11  2 2 OBC-B  10  300.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001628325 ROHON  MONDAL Male No  40  3 3 OBC-B  4  223.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002338102 PUSHKAR  SHAW Male No  42  4 4 OBC-B  6  221.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002264439 PUSKAR  BARMAN Male No  2  1 1 SC  16  324.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001789570 UTSAB  MANDAL Male No  4  2 2 SC  14  324.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002058370 PRIYANSHU  DAS Male No  8  3 3 SC  17  312.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000346321 ATANU  MONDAL Male No  34  4 4 SC  5  229.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002403712 ARKA  BISWAS Male No  50  5 5 SC  7  194.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001074181 AMAN KUMAR MAHATO Male No  49  1 1 ST  5  201.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


